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Cruise Company
Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Michelangelo

From the Canals of Venice to
Renaissance-infused Mantua

Cruise ID : #30,856,574

Journey Start Date: Sat 05 Aug 2023
Journey End Date: Fri 11 Aug 2023
Count Nights: 6 nights

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Venice
Sat 05 Aug 18:00
Italy
Venice
2 Sun 06 Aug
Italy
Mazzorbo
2 Sun 06 Aug 14:00 18:00
France
Mazzorbo
2 Sun 06 Aug - 18:00
France
Venice
2 Sun 06 Aug 22:00
Italy
Venice
3 Mon 07 Aug - 05:00
Italy
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Chioggia
Italy

Chioggia
Italy

Porto Viro Porto Viro
Italy

Porto Viro Porto Viro
Italy

Canda village
Italy

Canda village
Italy

Ostiglia
Italy

Ostiglia
Italy

Mantova
Italy

Porto Viro Porto Viro
Italy

Canda village
Italy

Mantova
Italy

Mon 07 Aug

Mon 07 Aug

Mon 07 Aug

Mon 07 Aug

Mon 07 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Tue 08 Aug

Wed 09 Aug

07:30

07:30

13:30

13:30

23:00

12:30

12:30

19:00

23:00

09:00

13:45

07:00

14:00

14:00



Ostiglia
Italy

Ostiglia
Italy

Mantova
Italy

Mantova
Italy

Mantova
Italy

Wed 09 Aug

Wed 09 Aug

Wed 09 Aug

Thu 10 Aug

Fri 11 Aug
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12:30

19:00

14:00

14:00

09:00
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